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671 12,375 11,500 A 875 7.6
M= 14 13,625 13,750 v -125 -0.9
54 12,500 12,500 - - -
2349 182 11,000 9,473 A 1,527 16.1
FFA 234 12712 13,253 13,817 v -564 -4.1
234 13,243 13,317 v =75 -0.6
Xt=: Clarkson, Baltic Exchange A M5 v s - Ex




STATAN-T|S2A

( e )
(@2/2)
50,000 —5paT
s —5MA
2 — 1o
: By £
A Reaih Ty - M
e Biin = TR
0 ——t 10N
2022:0208 20220503 2022-08-0 20221103 20230208 i

XtZ: Clarkson, Baltic Xi2E2 &gdl XAt 7=

®




KMI F2I6H2AE ZHA

T4 4

3. Zdgo|qM 2R A7 | bjkim17@kmi.re.kr | 051-797-4628
Bl se

| ZEflo| 2X|5(SCFI) : ®F CHH| 22.9p 5l2Fst 1,006.9p5 7

[

Jpu

(

=¢) ZEHoIL 2 UM X%
o

21)

ZIH0| 2UX|(SCF)= |8 &2 20| 1,000p O[3IZ dl&dl= & FL F7t 5O Z X3 CH| 22.9p

Sl2tgt 1,006.9p2 7|28t

(31gh) ZiHIO|Y 2 UM K& MY

O 851 187| 20| X|Y 32 £2= &1 M XF
402 M(National Retail Federation)

O |Z XY 312 £9= = AN UsP7t SHME|= AZH0|X|3 SHA[OF-RF210[Lt T3 &7|8F L 0|4 X| 7+

o4& 59 A 2010| 6Ms| =X AFEHXeneta)

»a
b
N
oy
m
0
N

tsd S 2=&d0| =0t AME 7|15

_ #Eol 2ux)% |

B
il
E)
oo
Ral
1
H
ro
[m
30
o

, SEOF &2 : $/TEU, DML, 0|t &2 : $/FEV)

B B S
s S =
8 8 2

(BE2YXL: HOIE, RE, o=, L= SHOt Y= : $/TEU, DML, 0|Set &= : $/FEV)
2

A= M50l 2

C zEoH 29 |

[E 3
28 1% | BR[| an e 3

SRR UX|e SCFI 1,006 =23 1,006 1,061 1,032 1,107 5,110 3,410
SEs= 961 -b3 961 1,050 1,011 1,047 7,797 4,846

OjAferat2 1,363 =41 1,363 1,414 1,389 1,418 8,117 5,656

oo Oiseratz 2,706 -78 2,706 2,845 2,789 3,096 11,833 8,514

=T st=gtz 226 =12 226 238 235 225 456 321
U=z 317 -14 317 331 327 281 362 320

SHEORZ 150 -4 150 175 158 189 1,537 837

A2 Aslolaie7 24, Clarkson
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ZiE|o]L| M

| 28 1%(23.1.30~23.2.3)

L]

| -
—_

1 SCFI X|

5,000

JediZs
Jed1s
Jeks
et
Jed-ge
Jedetr
Jed-ak
7 ._.Rumﬁ
ety
Jr ey
heozy
hekeTH
Fedow
hede
. 2
e et
Jeds
b
(313
pesee
peseE
fed1e
TedtE
fedwe
lea
J i
e e
fedse
Jedive
Jedez
Jedaz
Jed1z
Jedete

Jedst
Jrd-at

fedait
fedatn

eyt
heLET
hesbszt
fedtt
Jrein
dedn
fedg
dedet

&40

fett
fedE
fede
et

s 2015-2022 maemin

Sy min

5000

8000
7,000
£,000
5,000
4,000

2,000
1,600

—027 1003 e—1E-2021 EE

s J01E-3022 mriz-min

5 min

I OLAJOH-E0] 2K E) okt

s
fedet

et

Symin S 2018-2002 MBXMIN  m—20)?  e—203  em—((1E-1022 HE




7 //i/,’//'/ J /:// // e [/'i/."’/f/"’/,f’ //// // }_;// /,/ /,/"/ s ///r /(4'4:'//,;/,,",:/,//—// //
////J/’/////,/C/ Fd //:'// // ///// LS ;"',// //// // //// s / /// //.//// .",J',// //A‘f"/‘ /'///,// // = 1 =
. EiAHM 235|8 ARY | hyryu@kmi.re.kr | 051-797-4643

QEM-SH2Y
19

¢
%

I'

WS(VLCC World Scale) : T [iH| 2.0p A&6t 49.3 7|2

(2) M= oib] iR 20N 2YUXIHWS)7H 2SS 2Y

(He/8)
=L 28 1:(WS) T OjH| x}O|
Z=-5= Z(TD3C) 49.3 A 2.0 42 %
Ras Tanura(ES) - Loop(d| ZZOh VLCC 280K 33.0 - - - %
Ras Tanura(ZS) - Ningbo(E=) VLCC 270K 48.0 v 1.0 20 %
Bonny Off(A0tZ2|7h) - Ningbo(EZ=) VLCC 260K 51.0 - - - %
(B 2ledo ME 72 Hf +2 7|to= S5t AlE OH 3=
O =39 2 42 3|2 7|tHZ0| 04F5| R8I AT 7611, 0129 D=2| 7|X QK| 77| EA 7|50

OE 222 df +2 =P XAEELT AS. 0= W 2% ML ot tF S76HEM f2M AlZ2 AME
K&kl US

O IEAE Xit 5Y, QI OfiLAX| F:7H ZALRIACN S=20| LAt Ofaf2Ct S245| WMEl= 4R, 2R 227t 358
= ACH, =9 0| Z2 &R 2 =MVt oMl RABIL U= FQ MR=S9| At YEHS MIAZ 71540]

Ug o2 HY

M
O &% OPEC+ A% Hi3t, 02t JCPOA Zo|l T2 29 TF 571 HUA2I0l 2 ARA 27 50|
QEM AEO B4E N8Y O EMF

(VLCC EE-Z3(TD3C) 2 U X4

(Earnings: Z2{/2(Zh). WS: EOIE(R))

. o ,’_f/\_/\/\__i °
2022-02-03 2022-05-03 e E::‘i—:f‘—{:? e Wi 2022-11-03 2023-02-03
Atz Clarkson
FEU 2Y
(AKX WS, 2=olut Mz Zef/)
o 20234 20224
28 1% | 0| I B
2SAM AIZH (5=
e X 49.3 2 47 55 49.9 32.4 123.3 63.3
S2(TD3C) | "ot 29 20,068 2,899 16,766 30,486 20,137 24,517 101,230 16,685
VLCC 18 &M= | 38,000 -750] 38,750 39,500 39,125| 15,000 47,500 25,644

Xt=: Clarkson




QEM-7IE2Y

9| FHH2 ol HEME LIEHHCE7L 3= OiH] 16.9% S

[VLCC £3-5=(TD3C) TCE(Time Charter Equivalent)]

(Z21/2)
300,000
250,000
200,000
150,000
100,000

50,000 g f/\j‘/\,\

50,000
Feb-2021 May-2021 Aug-2021 Nov-2021 Feh-2022 May-2022 Aug-2022 Nov-2022 Feb-2023

Max 2021-2023 ==Mim-Max 2021-2023 —2021-2023
Xt&: Clarkson

| 30 MMM TAZ0| XISE0] Ct AZ HSHE B

(vice s=-3=(TD30) ol=BRMA) |

(E21/9)
110,000

90,000
70,000
50,000
30,000
10,000
-10,000
-30,000

-50,000
2022-02-03 2022-05-03 2022-08-03 2022-11-03 2023-02-03

—TD3C TCE —15MA
At=: Clarkson

®



KMI F2I6H2AE ZHA

7 BT A A I LA ST EL LTSS

MQHEN-SEEN

S i LA LSS S s
7/ s P / WA
/ / TSI A

/ b4 LA SIS AL /

I MFHIEMH WS(MR World Scale) : 3 CHH| 15.5p d}2fst 173.3 7|15

(2Y) M= iy R S=20M 2YUXIHWS)7t SIZHIE 2

(=2/5)
T2 28 4x(WS) = Oiy| xto|
oz-2E g2 173.3 v 15.5 82 %
Ras Tanura(33) - Chiba(2£) 75K(LR2E) 100.0 v 10.0 9.1 %
Ras Tanura(£5) - Chiba(¥£) 55K(LR1&) 135.0 A 5.0 38 %
Ras Tanura(Z%) - Chiba(2£) 35K(MR1&) 170.0 - - - %

(S2) MRAE 7t detHll AR, F7] &Ml R AH| E5t S 50 612f 2910] SESHH AlZH M| XIS

O ZIAIOK MQHIZ 7+ MBtHI7t 28 6URE] AT O ZHETAM 2{AI0k= 7t M5t Ei=0| &2

A YIS #El. 0l0] EU S2 A0 A Ef 710N Bi7 2f M7HIS7HK| ZF6H0F ok= 2-Y

O T 01 EUS| MR P 12 7k20 Hgt O[M0| 2AOMMOE, 2{A[0t KX 0| REO| CHAGHOF & MRHIE

2 ofF HiE 1002 HiE +E2= HEE &5, U=, OfAO SXZRE 52 A2 HYEHA 0|2 Qe
=012 37Vt &= F7HHQ ARAEM Alg siEts YolshE 2oz HYE

(Earnings: E2i/Y(E), WS: HQIE(R))
SO0

90,000 450
400
350
60,000 300
250
200
30,000 150
100
50
0 . . ; . : : : 0
2 -02-08 2MN05403 MN2-58-03 211103 220203 W012-05-03 2020803 20221103 20230203
—— MR Earning(=h) — MR W5(-F)
Xtz Clarkson

MRAEY 2

(XL WS, £41 4a: Zoi/Y)

20223 202244
1= | M=[YH
281F | BRI T am | mz | AW Em | EE
HEM AIZ(ES)
oz-2E | 2YR% 173.3 -19 173 2663 2169 1201 4471 2777
= mF A0 | 28414 1272 21713 45231 32,727 6216 72,180 38.274
MR 18 M2 | 26,0000 -1,0000 26,000 28,000 27250 12,357 30.250 20,570
= Olz-25(Pacific Basket) 2= 42 HR(P-2) ALR. MZHE SUTRE B g
Xt=: Clarkson

(10)

(9



KMI F2I6H2AE ZHA

MQHEN-TIEEN

| 29 A2 HE O o 30% 4

ol>
_Oly
=
re
oln
p
i
HT
oo

[ MR 2lE=-3Z(Pacific Basket) ]

(F21/2)

£0,000

50,000

50,000

4,000

20,000

Feb-anz0 May-2020 Aug-20m Nev-2020 Fea0zL May2021 Auz2021 w2024 Feb2022 Wezy2022 Aug-2022 Mov-2022 feba023

MaZ0207053  wemlin-bias 20102025 se—2020-2023

Xtz Clarkson

| 72 FHH2 XAIZO] XISE[OIRCt HF CHH] 13.8% +E2Z dSME LIEHY

(MR olz-2=(Pacific Basket) O|SHZ(MA) |

(/)
75,000

65,000
55,000
45,000
35,000
25,000
15,000

5,000

-5,@0022-02-03 2022-05-03 2022-08-03 2022-11-03 2023-02-03
—MR Pacific TCE ~ =——15MA

Xtz Clarkson

®



KMI F2I6H2AE ZHA

32 Z1M7t X|$E 24.062 X9} sUst

| ZislEM 2oAX4e ZTM XS |

6,000 50
5,000 45
40
4,000
35
3,000
30
2,000
25
1,000 20
0 15
Feb-2011 Feb-2012 Feb-2013 Feb-2014 Feb-2015 Feb-2016 Feb-2017 Feb-2018 Feb-2019 Feb-2020 Feb-2021 Feb-2022 Feb-2023
—BDI —Ho}SH FIH X%
= ZAB2M EDMXAE MHY S5E ZTMIIS JEHISI0] AL

At=: Clarkson

| ZAE0|H =DM7} X|&= 5952 XY £Ust

| ZBl0|LM 2UX|Set Z1M X4 |

6,000
140
5,000
120
4,000
100
3,000
80
2,000 -
1,000 40
0 20

Feb-2019 Aug-2019 Feb-2020 Aug-2020 Feb-2021 Aug-2021 Feb-2022 Aug-2022 Feb-2023
—scrI(E) —AHFZAH XD
Xtz Clarkson

@



T/

Hepalx (23.02.01~22.02.03)
| 324, ZE0|HM, EiHM S 5328 S1M el il
ME Mo e P cto (T 7 P‘ 0 B
TankChem Markos | 2005 |45557 | DWT |2023-02-03| 17 | Jceport | Undisclosed
Shipping interests
Wilhelms .
Bulk AS Elenia 2011 |34421| DWT [2023-02-02| 133 en Undisclosed
Ahrenkiel Interests

®



(2023.02.03 7|1%)

) - HE 24 20234 20224
e bl Sl = oy mz | AN Hn B2 | EN Al &2
S1447} ($ Million)
A= M(5H) Panamax = — = = — 18.0 18.0 18.0
QAM(5H) VLCC 100.0 100. 100.0 100.0  100. 70.0 95.0 80.8
ZIHI0|HM(10H) Sub—-Panamax 20.0 0 20. 20.0 20.0 20. 21.0 56.0 453
At=: Clarkson
3= Panamax = - = = - 33.5 37.0 3.5
[AEM VLCC 120.0 120.0 120.0 120.0 120. 114.0 1200 117.7
ZHIO|4M  Sub-Panamax 42.0 0 42 42.0 42.0 42. 40.0 43.0 423
Xtz Clarkson
Rotterdam 3973 -7.3 397.3 3665 4045 3883 353.8 6838 512.3
380 CST Singapore 403.3 -225 4033 3775 4258 400.6 3738 7735 5258
Korea 465.0 -3.8 465.0 4385 468.8 4552 4175 7845 580.8
Hong Kong 460.3 -9.3 460.3 420.8 4265 4439 4138 803.8 556.6
Rotterdam 591.0 228 591.0 5283 599.8 5621 526.0 980.0 732.6
VLSFO Singapore 687.0 343 6870 5980 6953 6363 5988 1137.8 807.8
Hong kong 689.8 29.3 689.8 6135 6828 6424 606.0 1189.3 8219
At=: Clarkson
HEA = A|E = n . i = ~ = = =
($/Tonne) ETE 161.2 - 1612 1412 1533 1418 - 1945 143.0
H=E = A|E 131.6 - 1316 130.3 1328 130.7 - 1413 1236
($/Tonne) STE 147.9 - 1479 1465 1492 146.9 - 1929 1423
ojzEl S o i u » N - = 757.5 146.2
($/Tonne) HsE2 - - ] - - ] - - -
STE 5 = T = i T - 5295 118.6
= CH=(=2R)) 1532.0 22.5 1532.0 1,471 1,540 1501 1,344 1,769 1,538.1
(ME/2H) L(ZA) 756.8 6.8 756.8 720 776 743.3 729 1,425.3  905.1
Atz mysteel, CBOT,
NA ZHAESE 1FH ($ Million)
11 12¢ 1€ 20223 & 20213 A 20204 A 20194 €A
ASEAN +E 10,546 11,248 10,268 10,268 108,50 89,017 95,086
=4 5,745 6,556 7,180 7,180 67,703 54,830 56,186
NAFTA = 9,673 10,385 10,426 10,426 11,914 87,821 89,839
= 7,954 6,969 8,319 8,319 87,464 68,263 73,797
EU = 5299 5968 5414 5,414 63,606 47,870 52,758
=g 5,069 6,700 5,023 5,023 65,913 55,817 55,795
BRICs +E 17,988 18,160 16,049 16,049 193,174 155,346 163,882
¢ 17,333 17,218 16,498 16,498 170,649 128,653 131,656
NERE e

@




KMI F2I6H2AE ZHA

A

O] i S 2HZEY HFZLUZA HSE= USY. = e
[e]

2. 913 242 28 |
T2 S5i0) DU NS XSHOB HYAA Lz oEY

3. QIBAIS BMZ EEEH 2 BN HSZIE Hadt AIE AR0|02 HRHYMAIILYS 2 HINS J|HOZ 5 0|8XIY
OAZHOR QI5f0 Z2HE &M, 25 T JIE B AR LM OITE MYE HEGK 42, 0] NRE Yot o2
M 0|t 9I0) AFE D= HIo| B0 510 BES| QMG SOt HOR 75

®



